
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2014 10. Mai 2014

P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Vivienne Bitter

1 G48.800Jeannine Küenzle 99 TKV Frauenfeld 4.0 3.712.050 3.1 11.750 3.9 12.20012.800 1 1 4 1 14.70

2 S47.150Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.311.200 3.5 12.100 3.7 11.20012.650 8 2 1 8
14.70

3 B46.600Carina Aschwanden 00 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.210.250 3.4 11.900 3.8 11.95012.500 10 4 3 2 14.60

4 *45.850Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 4.0 2.3 9.950 2.9 11.550 3.6 11.75012.600 9 6 7 3 12.80

5 *44.950Céline Sidler 00 Küssnacht 3.4 3.310.000 3.3 11.650 3.6 11.05012.250 11 5 5 11
13.60

6 *44.700Elisa Ziliani 01 TKV Frauenfeld 2.6 3.3 9.600 3.3 11.600 3.6 11.75011.750 18 12 6 3 12.80

7 *44.550Lea Ruckli 99 btv Luzern 4.0 2.3 8.500 3.1 12.050 3.8 11.20012.800 1 26 2 8
13.20

8 *44.250Thaïs Girardin 00 Gym Serrières 4.0 2.5 9.750 2.9 11.200 3.2 10.60012.700 5 8 10 18
12.60

9 *43.750Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 2.4 2.910.500 3.4 10.200 3.7 11.40011.650 19 3 20 6
12.40

10 *43.500Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.2 9.200 2.8 11.100 3.3 11.55011.650 19 14 11 5
11.30

11 *43.400Janine Auberson 00 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.2 9.750 2.8 10.700 3.2 11.10011.850 16 8 12 10
10.60

*43.400Claire Prudent 99 Aigle 4.2 3.4 9.000 3.4 10.650 3.4 10.95012.800 1 17 15 13
14.40

13 *43.350Dana Salathé 00 TKV Frauenfeld 4.4 3.3 9.150 3.4 10.150 3.6 11.25012.800 1 15 23 7
14.70

14 *43.300Indrah Monsurate 00 Uster 3.0 2.2 9.750 2.3 10.700 3.1 10.80012.050 12 8 12 16
10.60

15 *42.550Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.2 9.750 3.2 9.950 3.3 10.95011.900 14 8 27 13
12.10

16 *42.050Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.4 2.3 8.800 3.3 11.300 3.3 10.30011.650 19 19 8 23
12.30

17 *42.000Alina Mächler 00 Uster 3.0 2.2 9.100 2.6 10.700 2.9 10.30011.900 14 16 12 23
10.70

18 *41.950Nina Cabalzar 99 TKV Frauenfeld 2.6 8.200 3.4 10.250 3.6 10.80012.700 5 30 18 165.0
13.60

19 41.650Stéphanie Schnyder 00 btv Luzern 2.4 2.9 9.950 2.0 10.200 3.0 9.95011.550 22 6 20 28
10.30

20 41.250Laura Rossier 00 Wünnewil 4.0 2.2 8.500 3.0 10.300 3.1 9.75012.700 5 26 17 29
12.30

21 41.050Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.2 9.300 2.7 10.100 3.1 10.25011.400 24 13 25 25
11.00

22 40.900Juliette Cuenot 00 Gym Serrières 2.4 2.0 8.900 2.7 10.200 2.3 10.45011.350 26 18 20 21
9.40

23 40.500Sara Krähenbühl 99 Langenthal 3.0 2.2 7.850 3.0 10.250 3.5 11.00011.400 24 31 18 12
11.70

40.500Elena Teuber 01 TV Rüti 2.4 2.4 8.600 2.1 10.100 2.3 10.50011.300 28 21 25 19
9.20

25 40.200Julia Pfluger 99 Lenzburg 2.4 2.9 8.550 3.0 9.850 3.3 10.35011.450 23 23 28 22
11.60

26 39.850Nina Schuler 00 Altdorf 2.4 2.4 8.550 2.9 11.300 2.7 9.40010.600 33 23 8 30
10.40

27 39.250Romina Schläpfer 02 TV Rüti 2.4 2.3 8.600 2.7 9.750 3.1 10.05010.850 32 21 29 27
10.50

28 38.450Livia Brülhart 99 Kutu Bülach 3.0 2.3 8.500 2.9 7.750 3.4 10.85011.350 26 26 33 15
11.60

38.450Jacqueline Kubli 99 Glarnerland 3.0 2.2 8.700 2.7 9.050 2.4 8.90011.800 17 20 31 33
10.30

30 37.500Sarah Eberhard 00 Glarnerland 3.0 2.2 8.550 2.2 6.800 2.8 10.15012.000 13 23 34 26
10.20

31 37.150Sina Saggionetto 99 Neerach 3.0 2.3 7.400 3.1 9.100 2.7 9.35011.300 28 32 30 31
11.10

32 37.100Mirjam Auf der Maur 99 Altdorf 3.0 2.4 6.100 2.5 10.400 2.6 9.30011.300 28 33 16 32
10.50

33 36.200Loretta Keller 02 TV Rüti 2.4 1.5 8.350 2.7 9.050 1.4 8.50010.300 34 29 31 34
8.00

34 31.600Nina Buholzer 99 TKV Frauenfeld 2.4 0.0 0.000 2.5 10.150 3.4 10.50010.950 31 34 23 19
8.30

P4 Amateur Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Vivienne Bitter

Patronat

1 S47.150Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.311.200 3.5 12.100 3.7 11.20012.650 8 2 1 8
14.70

2 B46.600Carina Aschwanden 00 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.210.250 3.4 11.900 3.8 11.95012.500 10 4 3 2 14.60

3 *45.850Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 4.0 2.3 9.950 2.9 11.550 3.6 11.75012.600 9 6 7 3 12.80
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